

BA 1858 Sanjeev Kumar Vs.State
(CNR No.PBH0010077942019)

Present: Sh.RS Shergill, counsel for applicant.

Bail application entrusted to self. It be registered. Notice to the State
be issued for 13.8.2019.

Date of Order: 7.8.2019
Suresh Sood, Stenographer

(Amarjot Bhatti)
Sessions Judge, Hoshiarpur.
(UID No.PB0019)