

CNR No: PBJLA10011902021 CIS No: BA-186-2021

ARSHDEEP SINGH ALIAS ARSH VS PUNJAB STATE etc.

Present: Sh. Ramanjeet Singh Advocate for applicant.

Ld. APP for the State.

Reply not filed. Reply be filed on 27.07.2021.

Date of order: 26.07.2021
Satinderpal Kaur

(Rajwinder Kaur), PCS
CJJD-cum-JMIC-Nakodar.

UID no. PB0565