

BA NO. 186- 25 BOHAR SINGH VS. STATE OF PUNJAB

Present : Sh. G.S. Sandhu Adv, for applicant-accused.
Sh. Ravinder Singh, APP for the State.

Arguments on the bail application not advanced by counsel for applicant. An adjournment is requested. In view of the submission made, case stands adjourned to 26.5.2025, for arguments.

GK
3.5.2025.

Neetika Verma,
ASJ/TT
UID-PB0209